
Pursuit Start Sheet For
Beverly Yacht Club

2024 Racer-Cruiser Weekend

Start Time: 11:00   Distance: 7.2     MAX PHRF: 192 Re-Calculate
Limit To Division: 

Date: _____________________

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF
11:00 2037 Laurie Knight Optimist PHRF 192
11:00 A37 Liz Brown Tapper Lindisfarne PHRF 189
11:01 None Thomas de Groot Mariposa PHRF 180
11:04 11 RDavis Webb Ardent PHRF 156
11:04 50124 Andy Bigham Undine PHRF 153
11:07 11 Will Andrews Eleni PHRF 129
11:08 - Chris Verni The Wolf PHRF 123
11:08 2175 Ronald Wisner Hotspur II PHRF 120

11:10 418
Stephen
Woodworth

Tango PHRF 103

11:12
USA

60870
Dan Grossman Sapphire PHRF 90

11:12 50940 Jonathan Pope Wildflower PHRF 87

11:13 48965
Jay Pasco-
Anderson

Cirrus PHRF 78

11:14 52469 Michael Malone Rossaveal PHRF 72
11:17 61655 William Kelley Ohana PHRF 48
11:17 43584 Barry Levenson Tenacious PHRF 45
11:18 50007 Brian Sager Piper Lance PHRF 39
11:20 53540 Barry Steinberg Glory PHRF 24
11:23 60442 Andrew Anderson Aria PHRF -3

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]
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Pursuit Start Sheet For
Beverly Yacht Club

2024 Racer-Cruiser Weekend

Start Time: 11:00   Distance: 15.7     MAX PHRF: 192 Re-Calculate
Limit To Division: 

Date: _____________________

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF
11:00 2037 Laurie Knight Optimist PHRF 192
11:00 A37 Liz Brown Tapper Lindisfarne PHRF 189
11:03 None Thomas de Groot Mariposa PHRF 180
11:09 11 RDavis Webb Ardent PHRF 156
11:10 50124 Andy Bigham Undine PHRF 153
11:16 11 Will Andrews Eleni PHRF 129
11:18 - Chris Verni The Wolf PHRF 123
11:18 2175 Ronald Wisner Hotspur II PHRF 120

11:23 418
Stephen
Woodworth

Tango PHRF 103

11:26
USA

60870
Dan Grossman Sapphire PHRF 90

11:27 50940 Jonathan Pope Wildflower PHRF 87

11:29 48965
Jay Pasco-
Anderson

Cirrus PHRF 78

11:31 52469 Michael Malone Rossaveal PHRF 72
11:37 61655 William Kelley Ohana PHRF 48
11:38 43584 Barry Levenson Tenacious PHRF 45
11:40 50007 Brian Sager Piper Lance PHRF 39
11:43 53540 Barry Steinberg Glory PHRF 24
11:51 60442 Andrew Anderson Aria PHRF -3

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]
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